

CONSOLIDATED INCOME STATEMENT

For the year ended 31 December 2005

	Notes	2005 HK\$'000	2004 HK\$'000
Continuing operations:			
Revenue/Turnover	6	496,249	530,378
Cost of sales and services provided		(72,625)	(126,869)
Gross profit		423,624	403,509
Other operating income	6	217,139	33,969
Administrative expenses		(303,736)	(242,737)
Other operating expenses		(51,438)	(82,563)
Profit from operations	8	285,589	112,178
Finance costs	9	(8,460)	(12,015)
Share of results of associates		756	1,689
Profit before income tax		277,885	101,852
Income tax expense	10	(7,598)	(7,834)
Profit for the year from continuing operations		270,287	94,018
Discontinued operations:			
Loss for the year from discontinued operations	11	(128)	(2,656)
Profit for the year		270,159	91,362
Attributable to:			
Equity holders of the Company	12, 37	264,016	82,579
Minority interests	38	6,143	8,783
Profit for the year		270,159	91,362
		HK cents	HK cents
Earnings per share for profit from continuing operations attributable to the equity holders of the Company during the year			
– Basic	13	1.33	0.44
– Diluted		N/A	0.44
Loss per share for loss from discontinued operations attributable to the equity holders of the Company during the year			
– Basic	13	(0.01)	(0.02)
– Diluted		N/A	(0.02)